UNITED
STATES
F70
2
page 29
page 32
page 33
Index

DRAWER LENGTH
(381, 457, 533, 610, 686, 762 mm)
Part number composition - Ordering chart
Industrial packaging
10
ASSEMBLY TYPE
Rear bracket
Rear bracket
Frame Fillers
Rear bracket
Frame Fillers
Frame Fillers
Frame Fillers
Frame Fillers
WEBKIT1244952
WEBKIT1244668
WEBKIT1244949
ASSEMBLY TYPE
Rear bracket
Rear bracket
Frame Fillers
Rear bracket
Frame Fillers
Frame Fillers
Frame Fillers
Frame Fillers
ADJUSTMENT
4W
2W
TYPE
Standard
Narrow
Packaging
Pair
F70 Clips - Locking devices
11
97
6
51 23
1
1
1
59 23
7
F70 Locking devices - Standard mount - side and depth adjustments
- Dual metal/plastic construction
- For all F70 runner versions
- Tool free lateral and depth adjustments
- Pre-drilling recommended ø 2.5 mm (3/32”)
Fix with screws
as indicated
(recommended
# 6 x 5/8”)
Fix with screws
as indicated
(recommended
# 6 x 5/8”)
Assembly to the bottom Assembly to the sub-front drawer member
WEBKIT1244962
PACKAGING
2 boxes = 100 pcs right and 100 pcs left
12
1
3
1
3
1
3
1
3
152.4 (6") MINIMUM WIDTH
46.2
14 27